ORAR SAPTAMANA 02 - 05.06.2020
PROGRAM: ora 8,00 - ora 11,00
MATERIA PREGATIRE: LIMBA ROMANA

Clasa

12A

12B

12C

12D

12E

12F

12G

12S

Grupa

Grupa |

Grupa Il

Grupa |

Grupa Il

Grupa |

Grupa Il

Grupa |

Grupa Il

Grupa |

Grupa Il

Grupa |

Grupa Il

Grupa |

Grupa Il

02.06.2020
Marti

Moldoveanu

Mitran

Simion

Manta

Bondoc

03.06.2020
Miercuri

Moldoveanu

Mitran

Bondoc

Simion

Manta

04.06.2020
Joi

Manta

Bondoc

Simion

05.06.2020
Vineri

Bondoc

Manta

ORAR SAPTAMANA 09 - 12.06.2020
PROGRAM: ora 8,00 - ora 11,00

MATERIA PREGATIRE: MATEMATICA / ISTORIE

Clasa

12A

12B

12C

12D

12E

12F

12G

128

Grupa

Grupal |

Grupa Il

Grupa |

Grupal ll

Grupa |

Grupal ll

Grupa |

Grupa Il

Grupa |

Grupal ll

Grupa |

Grupa Il

Grupa |l

Grupa Il

09.06.2020
Marti

Chirita

Bercea

Sandu

Marin

lonescu

Marica

10.06.2020
Miercuri

Chirita

Bercea

Marin

lonescu

Marica

11.06.2020
Joi

Chirita

lonescu

12.06.2020

Vineri

Chirita

lonescu




